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Days

1st 28

2nd 24

3rd 25

79

4th 31

5th 27

6th 34

92

169

2016-2017 School Calendar

- Aug 22 to Sep 29 79,515 minutes

LATEXO

JUNE 2017MAY 2017APRIL 2017

MARCH 2017FEBRUARY 2017JANUARY 2017

JULY 2016 AUGUST 2016 SEPTEMBER 2016

DECEMBER 2016

12,555

15,810

11,160

11,625

OCTOBER 2016

- Jan 04 to Feb 16

Student Holiday

Testing

Teacher Workday

Staff Development

75,600 minutes

3,915 minutes

Second Semester

TOTAL

Total Minutes for the year

Independent School District

930 minutes

Extra minutes scheduled =

Minus two days for Christmas =

Minutes

13,020 Total Minutes =

- Oct 03 to Nov 03

- Nov 07 to Dec 16

NOVEMBER 2016

Updated Extra minutes scheduled = 

Minutes Required by Statute =

14,415

171 full days x 465 minutes = 79,515 minutes

2,985 minutes

First Semester

Pursuing excellence…Building leaders…Honoring traditions

Latexo Independent School District

P O Box 298      298 FM 2663

Latexo, Texas  75849

936-544-5664

35,805

42,780

78,585

78,585

- Feb 20 to Apr 04

- Apr 10 to May 26


